—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Hospital Staff Nurse I
Hospital Staff Nurse I
Hospital Staff Nurse I
Hospital Staff Nurse Il
Hospital Staff Nurse Il
Supervisor Clinical
Hospital Staff Nurse Il
Hospital Staff Nurse Il
Hospital Staff Nurse Il
Patient Care Technician
Hospital Staff Nurse |
Nurse I-Per Diem
Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician
Nurse II-Per Diem
Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician

Hospital Staff Nurse |

Patient Care Technician-Temporary

Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician
Patient Care Technician
Hospital Staff Nurse I
Hospital Staff Nurse |
Nurse II-Per Diem
Hospital Staff Nurse I
Hospital Staff Nurse |

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)
Med-Surg (2C)

Total Wages

$162,404
$149,208
$135,531
$119,680
$119,066
$118,101
$118,057
$111,741
$106,560
$60,876
$60,712
$57,452
$35,267
$30,783
$27,874
$26,699
$25,902
$21,050
$20,400
$19,214
$16,728
$16,441
$16,149
$13,307
$12,487
$10,153
$9,554
$8,473
$6,234
$4,667
$4,239



32. Patient Care Technician Kern County Hospital Authority Med-Surg (2C) $4,108
33. Patient Care Technician Kern County Hospital Authority Med-Surg (2C) $3,661
34. Patient Care Technician Kern County Hospital Authority Med-Surg (2C) $3,539



