	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$162,404
2.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$149,208
3.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$135,531
4.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$119,680
5.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$119,066
6.	Supervisor Clinical		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$118,101
7.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$118,057
8.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$111,741
9.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$106,560
10.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$60,876
11.	Hospital Staff Nurse I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$60,712
12.	Nurse I-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$57,452
13.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$35,267
14.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$30,783
15.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$27,874
16.	Nurse II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$26,699
17.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$25,902
18.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$21,050
19.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$20,400
20.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$19,214
21.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$16,728
22.	Hospital Staff Nurse I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$16,441
23.	Patient Care Technician-Temporary		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$16,149
24.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$13,307
25.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$12,487
26.	Patient Care Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$10,153
27.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$9,554
28.	Hospital Staff Nurse I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$8,473
29.	Nurse II-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$6,234
30.	Hospital Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$4,667
31.	Hospital Staff Nurse I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$4,239

32.	Patient Care Technician	Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$4,108
33.	Patient Care Technician	Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$3,661
34.	Patient Care Technician	Kern County Hospital Authority	Med-Surg (2C)	\$3,539